
INTRODUCING THE 
McCOY 52" 4 BLADE CEILING FAN
Looking for universal style and strong performance? The McCoy 52" ceiling 
fan by Craftmade is the real deal. The McCoy features a clean cylinder body, 
custom four blades, dimmable 18W LED Light with an optional lens cover 
included, and hardwired wall control that ensures perfect performance. Find 
McCoy and other ceiling fan collections at craftmade.com. 

FINISH AND BLADE PAIRINGS

BRUSHED POLISHED NICKEL

FLAT BLACK

WHITE

BRUSHED NICKEL

FLAT BLACK

WHITE

FEATURES

•	 Standard, 4-Speed Reversible AC Motor 

•	 Dual Mount, Flat or Angled Ceilings up to 23°

•	 6" Downrod Included

•	 Custom Blades Included

•	 Optional 18 Watt Dimmable LED Light Kit 
	 and Optional Lens Cover Included

•	 Hard Wired, 4 Speed Control Included

•	 Indoor Rated
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McCOY 4 BLADE 
52" CEILING FAN

SPECS

Blade Sweep

Number of Blades

Blade Pitch

Motor Size (MM)

Included Control

Compatible Control Types

Amps (Hi Speed)

Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts

Energy Guide CFM

Energy Guide CFM Watts

Energy Guide Yearly Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)

Carton Size (CU FT)

Shipping Wt. (lbs)

UPS Oversized

LED SPECS

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Lumens

Light Kit

52"

4

11°

153x15

CM-7W-LED

Types A, G, & J

0.46

55.65

33

2461

74

9

3784

1188

1.28

16.31

No

3000K

18

90

1000

Optional

CEILING DROP DIMENSIONS

16.46"

13.78"

7.48"

5.91"

4.78"

6"

A

B

C

D

E

DR

DESIGNER QUALITY, BUILDER PRICES. 
UNMATCHED VARIETY

Brushed Polished Nickel 

MCY52BNK4

Brushed Nickel Blades 

Flat Black  

MCY52FB4

Flat Black Blades 

White  

MCY52W4

White Blades 


